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bay
marquee
dimensions
colours.

w L Apex H Sgm. LegH Hanging
Bars
3mx 3m 3 3 3.55 9 2.6 4
3m x 6m 3 3.55 18 2.6 6
3m x 9m 3 3.55 27 2.6 8
3mx 12m 3 12 3.55 36 2.6 10
3mx 15m 3 15 3.55 45 2.6 12
3mx 18m 3 18 3.55 54 2.6 14
3mx21m 3 21 3.55 63 2.6 16
3m x 24m 3 24 3.55 72 2.6 18
3m x 27m 3 27 3.55 81 2.6 20
3m x 30m 3 30 3.55 90 2.6 22
White Black Clear + Clear + Timber
White Black Flooring
3mx 3m * * * * *
3m x 6m * * * * *
3m x 9m * * * * *
3mx 12m * * * * *
3m x 15m * * * * *
3m x 18m * * * * *
3mx21m * * * * *
3m x 24m * * * * *
3mx 27m * * * * *

3m x 30m * * * * *



bay
marquee
dimensions
colours.

w L Apex H Sgm. LegH Hanging
Bars
6m x 3m 6 3 3.55 18 2.6 6
6m x 6m 6 6 3.55 36 2.6 8
6m x 9m 6 3.55 54 2.6 10
6mx 12m 6 12 3.55 72 2.6 12
6m x 15m 6 15 3.55 90 2.6 14
6m x 18m 6 18 3.55 108 2.6 16
6mx21m 6 21 3.55 126 2.6 18
6m x 24m 6 24 3.55 144 2.6 20
6m x 27m 6 27 3.55 162 2.6 22
6m x 30m 6 30 3.55 180 2.6 24
White Black Clear + Clear + Timber
Solid Solid White Black Flooring
6m x 3m * * * * *
6m x 6m * * * * *
6m x 9m * * * * *
6m x 12m * * * * *
6m x 15m * * * * *
6m x 18m * * * * *
6mx21m * * * * *
6m x 24m * * * * *
6m x 27m * * * * *

6m x 30m * * * * *









bay
marquee
dimensions
colours.

w L Apex H Sgm. LegH Hanging
Bars
12m x 5m 12 5 5.7 60 3 4
12m x 10m 12 10 5.7 120 3 6
12m x 15m 12 15 5.7 180 3 8
12m x 20m 12 20 5.7 240 3 10
12m x 25m 12 25 5.7 300 3 12
12m x 30m 12 30 5.7 360 3 14
White Black Clear + Clear + Timber
White Black Flooring
12m x5m * * *
12m x 10m * * *
12m x 15m * * *
12m x 20m * * *
12m x 25m * * *
12m x 30m * * *

This is to be used as a guide only.

All sizes and colours listed are subject to change.
Size and capacity can depend on site access and time constraints.
Marquees can be pegged or weighted depending on your event location and ground cover.

All changing government safe distancing regulations are not covered in this booklet.
Please speak to our sales team for up-to-date information regarding your state.



3m x 3m
3m x 6m
3m x 9m
3mx12m
3mx 15m
3m x 18m
3mx21m
3m x 24m
3mx 27m
3m x 30m

3m x 3m
3m x 6m
3m x 9m
3mx 12m
3m x 15m
3m x 18m
3mx21m
3m x 24m
3m x 27m
3m x 30m

Seated Capacity

Round Table
1.1 sqm (guide)

10
20
30
40
50
59
69
79
89
99

Standing Capacity

No Furniture
1.3 sgm (guide)

10
20
30
40
50
59
69
79
89
99

bay
capacity guides.

Seated Capacity

Round with
Dance Floor

28
35
42
49
56
63
69

Standing Capacity
with Dance Floor

1.0 sgm (guide)

28
35
42
49
56
63
69

Seated Capacity
Trestle Table
1.1 sqm (guide)

8
16
24
32
56
72
80
96

104
120

Dance Floor
Dimensions
(suggested guide only)

8
16
24
32
56
72
80
96
104
120

Seated Capacity
Trestle with
Dance Floor

22
39
50
56
67
73
84



6m x 3m
6m x 6m
6m x 9m
6m x 12m
6m x 15m
6m x 18m
6mx21m
6m x 24m
6mx 27m
6m x 30m

6m x 3m
6m x 6m
6m x 9m
6m x 12m
6m x 15m
6m x 18m
6mx21im
6m x 24m
6m x 27m
6m x 30m

Seated Capacity
Round Table
1.1 sqm (guide)

10
20
30
40
50
59
69
79
89
99

Standing Capacity
No Furniture
1.3 sgm (guide)
10
20
30
40
50
59
69
79
89
99

bay
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Seated Capacity
Round with
Dance Floor

28
35
42
49
56
63
69

Standing Capacity
with Dance Floor
1.0 sgm (guide)

28
35
42
49
56
63
69

Seated Capacity
Trestle Table
1.1 sqm (guide)

8
16
24
32
56
72
80
96

104
120

Dance Floor
Dimensions
(suggested guide only)

8
16
24
32
56
72
80
96
104
120

Seated Capacity
Trestle with
Dance Floor

22
39
50
56
67
73
84
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Seated Capacity Seated Capacity Seated Capacity Seated Capacity
Round Table Round with Trestle Table Trestle with
1.1 sqm (guide) Dance Floor 1.1 sqm (guide) Dance Floor
12m x 5m 66 46 48 34
12m x 10m 132 92 120 84
12m x 15m 198 138 160 112
12m x 20m 264 184 200 140
12m x 25m 330 231 280 196
12m x 30m 396 277 320 224
Standing Capacity Standing Capacity Dance Floor
No Furniture with Dance Floor Dimensions
1.3 sgm (guide) 1.0 sgm (guide) (suggested guide only)
12m x 5m 72 50 6m x 4m
12m x 10m 144 101 9m x 5m
12m x 15m 216 151 11m x 6m
12m x 20m 288 202 10m x 9m
12m x 25m 360 252 9m x 12m
12m x 30m 432 302 12mx 11m

This is to be used as a guide only.

All sizes and colours listed are subject to change.
Size and capacity can depend on site access and time constraints.
Marquees can be pegged or weighted depending on your event location and ground cover.

All changing government safe distancing regulations are not covered in this booklet.
Please speak to our sales team for up-to-date information regarding your state.
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marquee
planner.

EVENT DETAILS

Guest Numbers:
Delivery date: Delivery timeframe: AM /PM
Collection date: Collection timeframe: AM /PM

(Please note - all deliveries will be scheduled with a 3 hour window)

LOCATION DETAILS

Venue name: Venue address:

State: Suburb / City:

MARQUEE DETAILS

Marquee type:
O Pagoda O 3m Structure O 5m Structure
O Curved Roof Structure O Botanica O Konnect

Marquee style:

O White O Clear O Black

Marquee location:

O Lawn area O Tennis court O Concrete O Gravel

O Other

Style of event :
O Seated O Cocktail

Requirements [to determine marquee sizing]:

O Round banquet tables O Rectangle banquet tables
O Bar area O Lounge furniture

O Catering/kitchen space required within the marquee

O Dancefloor area (Size)

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

e All product subject to availability upon receipt of confirmation of booking

e This is to be used as a standard event guide only. All changing government safe distancing regulations
are not covered in this booklet. Please speak to our sales team for up-to-date information regarding your state.

e Access and loading dock restrictions may result in additional charges being applied
® 50% deposit required to secure booking with full pre payment required pre event

e Permit applications for public areas are the client’s responsibility

* Marquees as a wet weather option are subject to Terms and Conditions.
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