2021 3m bay marquee info guide.

#FORADANNGOODTIME





3m bay marquee dimensions + colours.

marquee dimensions.

Dimensions	W	L	Apex H	Sqm.	Leg H	Hanging Bars
3m x 3m	3	3	3.55	9	2.6	4
3m x 6m	3	6	3.55	18	2.6	6
3m x 9m	3	9	3.55	27	2.6	8
3m x 12m	3	12	3.55	36	2.6	10
3m x 15m	3	15	3.55	45	2.6	12
3m x 18m	3	18	3.55	54	2.6	14
3m x 21m	3	21	3.55	63	2.6	16
3m x 24m	3	24	3.55	72	2.6	18
3m x 27m	3	27	3.55	81	2.6	20
3m x 30m	3	30	3.55	90	2.6	22

marquee colours.

Dimensions	White	Black	Clear + White	Clear + Black	Timber Flooring
3m x 3m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 6m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 9m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 12m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 15m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 18m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 21m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 24m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 27m	*	*	*	*	*
3m x 30m	*	*	*	*	*

6m bay marquee dimensions + colours.

marquee dimensions.

Dimensions	W	L	Apex H	Sqm.	Leg H	Hanging Bars
6m x 3m	6	3	3.55	18	2.6	6
6m x 6m	6	6	3.55	36	2.6	8
6m x 9m	6	9	3.55	54	2.6	10
6m x 12m	6	12	3.55	72	2.6	12
6m x 15m	6	15	3.55	90	2.6	14
6m x 18m	6	18	3.55	108	2.6	16
6m x 21m	6	21	3.55	126	2.6	18
6m x 24m	6	24	3.55	144	2.6	20
6m x 27m	6	27	3.55	162	2.6	22
6m x 30m	6	30	3.55	180	2.6	24

marquee colours.

Dimensions	White Solid	Black Solid	Clear + White	Clear + Black	Timber Flooring
6m x 3m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 6m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 9m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 12m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 15m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 18m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 21m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 24m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 27m	*	*	*	*	*
6m x 30m	*	*	*	*	*





12m bay marquee dimensions + colours.

marquee dimensions.

Dimensions	W	L	Apex H	Sqm.	Leg H	Hanging Bars
12m x 5m	12	5	5.7	60	3	4
12m x 10m	12	10	5.7	120	3	6
12m x 15m	12	15	5.7	180	3	8
12m x 20m	12	20	5.7	240	3	10
12m x 25m	12	25	5.7	300	3	12
12m x 30m	12	30	5.7	360	3	14

marquee colours.

Dimensions	White	Black	Clear + White	Clear + Black	Timber Flooring
12m x 5m	*		*		*
12m x 10m	*		*		*
12m x 15m	*		*		*
12m x 20m	*		*		*
12m x 25m	*		*		*
12m x 30m	*		*		*

This is to be used as a guide only.

All sizes and colours listed are subject to change.

Size and capacity can depend on site access and time constraints.

Marquees can be pegged or weighted depending on your event location and ground cover.

All changing government safe distancing regulations are not covered in this booklet.

Please speak to our sales team for up-to-date information regarding your state.

3m bay capacity guides.

seated / 3m

Dimensions	Seated Capacity Round Table 1.1 sqm (guide)	Seated Capacity Round with Dance Floor	Seated Capacity Trestle Table 1.1 sqm (guide)	Seated Capacity Trestle with Dance Floor
3m x 3m	10		8	
3m x 6m	20		16	
3m x 9m	30		24	
3m x 12m	40	28	32	22
3m x 15m	50	35	56	39
3m x 18m	59	42	72	50
3m x 21m	69	49	80	56
3m x 24m	79	56	96	67
3m x 27m	89	63	104	73
3m x 30m	99	69	120	84

cocktail / 3m.

Dimensions	Standing Capacity No Furniture 1.3 sqm (guide)	Standing Capacity with Dance Floor 1.0 sqm (guide)	Dance Floor Dimensions (suggested guide only)	
3m x 3m	10		8	
3m x 6m	20		16	
3m x 9m	30		24	
3m x 12m	40	28	32	
3m x 15m	50	35	56	
3m x 18m	59	42	72	
3m x 21m	69	49	80	
3m x 24m	79	56	96	
3m x 27m	89	63	104	
3m x 30m	99	69	120	

6m bay capacity guides.

seated / 6m.

Dimensions	Seated Capacity Round Table 1.1 sqm (guide)	Seated Capacity Round with Dance Floor	Seated Capacity Trestle Table 1.1 sqm (guide)	Seated Capacity Trestle with Dance Floor
6m x 3m	10		8	
6m x 6m	20		16	
6m x 9m	30		24	
6m x 12m	40	28	32	22
6m x 15m	50	35	56	39
6m x 18m	59	42	72	50
6m x 21m	69	49	80	56
6m x 24m	79	56	96	67
6m x 27m	89	63	104	73
6m x 30m	99	69	120	84

cocktail / 6m.

Dimensions	Standing Capacity No Furniture 1.3 sqm (guide)	Standing Capacity with Dance Floor 1.0 sqm (guide)	Dance Floor Dimensions (suggested guide only)	
6m x 3m	10		8	
6m x 6m	20		16	
6m x 9m	30		24	
6m x 12m	40	28	32	
6m x 15m	50	35	56	
6m x 18m	59	42	72	
6m x 21m	69	49	80	
6m x 24m	79	56	96	
6m x 27m	89	63	104	
6m x 30m	99	69	120	

12m bay capacity guides.

seated / 12m.

Dimensions	Seated Capacity Round Table 1.1 sqm (guide)	Seated Capacity Round with Dance Floor	Seated Capacity Trestle Table 1.1 sqm (guide)	Seated Capacity Trestle with Dance Floor
12m x 5m	66	46	48	34
12m x 10m	132	92	120	84
12m x 15m	198	138	160	112
12m x 20m	264	184	200	140
12m x 25m	330	231	280	196
12m x 30m	396	277	320	224

cocktail / 12m.

Dimensions	Standing Capacity No Furniture 1.3 sqm (guide)	Standing Capacity with Dance Floor 1.0 sqm (guide)	Dance Floor Dimensions (suggested guide only)	
12m x 5m	72	50	6m x 4m	
12m x 10m	144	101	9m x 5m	
12m x 15m	216	151	11m x 6m	
12m x 20m	288	202	10m x 9m	
12m x 25m	360	252	9m x 12m	
12m x 30m	432	302	12m x 11m	

This is to be used as a guide only.

All sizes and colours listed are subject to change.

Size and capacity can depend on site access and time constraints.

Marquees can be pegged or weighted depending on your event location and ground cover.

All changing government safe distancing regulations are not covered in this booklet.

Please speak to our sales team for up-to-date information regarding your state.





marquee quote planner.

c			
Guest Numbers:			
Delivery date:	Delivery timeframe:	AM / PM	
Collection date:	Collection timeframe:	AM / PM	
'Please note - all deliveries wi	ll be scheduled with a 3 hour	window)	
LOCATION DETAILS			
Venue name:		Venue address:	
State:		Suburb / City:	
MARQUEE DETAILS			
Marquee type:			
O Pagoda	O 3m Structure	O 5m Structure	
O Curved Roof Structure	O Botanica	O Konnect	
Marquee style: O White	O Clear	O Black	
Marquee location:			
O Lawn area	O Tennis court	O Concrete	O Gravel
O Other			
Style of event :			
O Seated		O Cocktail	
Requirements [to determine	marquee sizing]:		
O Round banquet tables		O Rectangle banquet tables	
O Bar area		O Lounge furniture	
O Catering/kitchen space required within the marquee			
O Dancefloor area (Size)			

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

EVENT DETAILS

- All product subject to availability upon receipt of confirmation of booking
- This is to be used as a standard event guide only. All changing government safe distancing regulations are not covered in this booklet. Please speak to our sales team for up-to-date information regarding your state.
- Access and loading dock restrictions may result in additional charges being applied
- 50% deposit required to secure booking with full pre payment required pre event
- Permit applications for public areas are the client's responsibility
- Marquees as a wet weather option are subject to Terms and Conditions.

2021 3m bay marquee info guide.

77 - 83 Sutton Street North Melbourne VIC 3051 1300 131 299 hello@danneventhire.com.au

DANNEVENTHIRE.COM.AU



Information and all creative detailed within this document are confidential and strictly the property of DANN EVENT HIRE. Any reproduction of use of this information or part thereof without DANN EVENT HIRE's explicit written consent will result in breach of intellectual property protection laws.

